Santa Maria Parade of Lights
2023 Parade Order

Parade Order  Organization Name

1 Santa Maria Police Dept Color Guard

2 Santa Maria Police Dept Mounted Unit

3 Orcutt Academy High School Band

4 The Santa Maria Times

5 The Rotary Clubs of Santa Maria and Nipomo
6 City of Santa Maria City Council

7 SESLOC

8 Santa Maria Joint Union High School District
9 3512 Spartatroniks Robotics Team

10 The Main Entertainment

11 Righetti FFA

12 Farmworker Resource Center - Proyecto Campesino
13 Supervisor Bob Nelson

14 Donna Randolph - State Farm Insurance

15 KT's All Star Gymnastics

16 Santa Maria Girls softball

17 Fog Town Transport LLC

18 Xtreme Electronics

19 MOVE Santa Barbara County

20 Santa Maria Police Department SWAT

21 Santa Maria Foursquare Church

22 St Joseph Soccer Teams

23 Santa Barbara Family Dentistry

24 Montecito Bank & Trust

25 Encore

26 First Student

27 Paradise British Car Club

28 Calvary Chapel of Santa Maria

29 Central Coast SURF aka Coastal Valley Soccer Club
30 Pioneer Valley High School Panther Marching Band & Color Guard
31 Reyes Coca Cola Bottling Company

32 Hornet Fumigation

33 Women's Mobile Health Unit Cal Poly/Noor
34 Kia Santa Maria

35 Santa Maria High School Cheerleaders

36 Mason Frakes Real Estate Group

37 Friends of Camp Natoma, Inc.

38 Igleisa Internacional Casa de Dios

39 JB Dewar, Inc

40 Santa Maria Public Airport District

41 St Josephs Church Nipomo

42 Righetti High School Marching

43 Pioneer Valley High School FFA

44 SERVPRO OF SANTA MARIA

45 TRIPLE THREAT CHEER & ORCUTT JR HIGH SCHOOL CHEER
46 Coastal Connection Tours & Charters

47 Care Connection Transport Services

48 SANTA MARIA 4 WHEELER'S

49 California Highway Patrol

Santa Maria Parade of Lights December 2, 2023



50
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Santa Maria Parade of Lights
2023 Parade Order

El Camino Jr. High Marching Band

El Camino Junior High School Cheerleading Team
Honda Santa Maria

Huskies Basketball

Centro Cristiano de Evangelismo
Honey-Baby-LLC

Santa Maria High School Ballet Folklorico
Volkswagen of America central coast chapter
Boys and Girls Club of Mid Central Coast

805 BBQ BRAND

Santa Maria Supply

Ultimate Sound

American Legion Orcutt Post 534

The First United Methodist Church of Santa Maria
CAMP FIRE CENTRAL COAST OF CA

NEX GEN TRUCKING

Jets Gymnastics Team

Triple J Ready Mix Concrete

KleinDance Arts

St. Mary of the Assumption School

Bonipak / Bonita

Tommie Kunst Junior High School Marching Band
rock chip armor automotive survival products
Smitty's Towing

Events by Krissy

City of Santa Maria Utilities Department
Pioneer Valley Panther Cheer

WKS Krispy Kreme

Pioneer Valley High School Ballet Folklorico
United Way of Northern Santa Barbara County
Santa Maria Terrace

Santa Barbara County Animal Services

Mid State Fence

American General Media - Santa Maria

Santa Maria Public Library--Bookmobile
Momentum WORK, Inc.

Community Bank of Santa Maria

Righetti High School Marimba Band & Ballet Folkldrico

Lidos

Julio’s Auto Insurance

Larry’s plumbing

OUSD Junior High Marching Band
Stowasser Buick GMC

Knuckles Up Adventures

Girl Scouts of California Central Coast
Fesler Junior High School Cheerleading
Banda La Reina Azteca

CASA of Santa Barbara County
Lemos Feed & Pet Supply

Landmark Barbers

Santa Maria Parade of Lights December 2, 2023



99
100
101
102
103

Santa Maria Parade of Lights
2023 Parade Order
JVP Real Estate
Santa Maria Southside Little League
3100 Beer Tap LLC
High Rollers Off Road
Santa Claus

Santa Maria Parade of Lights December 2, 2023



