## Santa Maria Parade of Lights 2023 Parade Order

Parade Order	Organization Name
1	Santa Maria Police Dept Color Guard
2	Santa Maria Police Dept Mounted Unit
3	Orcutt Academy High School Band
4	The Santa Maria Times
5	The Rotary Clubs of Santa Maria and Nipomo
6	City of Santa Maria City Council
7	SESLOC
8	Santa Maria Joint Union High School District
9	3512 Spartatroniks Robotics Team
10	The Main Entertainment
11	Righetti FFA
12	Farmworker Resource Center - Proyecto Campesino
13	Supervisor Bob Nelson
14	Donna Randolph - State Farm Insurance
15	KT's All Star Gymnastics
16	Santa Maria Girls softball
17	Fog Town Transport LLC
18	Xtreme Electronics
19	MOVE Santa Barbara County
20	Santa Maria Police Department SWAT
21	Santa Maria Foursquare Church
22	St Joseph Soccer Teams
23	Santa Barbara Family Dentistry
24	Montecito Bank & Trust
25	Encore
26	First Student
27	Paradise British Car Club
28	Calvary Chapel of Santa Maria
29	Central Coast SURF aka Coastal Valley Soccer Club
30	Pioneer Valley High School Panther Marching Band & Color Guard
31	Reyes Coca Cola Bottling Company
32	Hornet Fumigation
33	Women's Mobile Health Unit Cal Poly/Noor
34	Kia Santa Maria
35	Santa Maria High School Cheerleaders
36	Mason Frakes Real Estate Group
37	Friends of Camp Natoma, Inc.
38	Igleisa Internacional Casa de Dios
39	JB Dewar, Inc
40	Santa Maria Public Airport District
41	St Josephs Church Nipomo
42	Righetti High School Marching
43	Pioneer Valley High School FFA
44	SERVPRO OF SANTA MARIA
45	TRIPLE THREAT CHEER & ORCUTT JR HIGH SCHOOL CHEER
46	Coastal Connection Tours & Charters
47	Care Connection Transport Services
48	SANTA MARIA 4 WHEELER'S
49	California Highway Patrol
. •	3

## Santa Maria Parade of Lights 2023 Parade Order

50	El Camino Jr. High Marching Band
50	El Camino Junior High School Cheerleading Team
51	Honda Santa Maria
52	Huskies Basketball
53	Centro Cristiano de Evangelismo
54	Honey-Baby-LLC
55	Santa Maria High School Ballet Folklorico
56	Volkswagen of America central coast chapter
57	Boys and Girls Club of Mid Central Coast
58	805 BBQ BRAND
59	Santa Maria Supply
60	Ultimate Sound
61	American Legion Orcutt Post 534
62	The First United Methodist Church of Santa Maria
63	CAMP FIRE CENTRAL COAST OF CA
64	NEX GEN TRUCKING
65	Jets Gymnastics Team
66	Triple J Ready Mix Concrete
67	KleinDance Arts
68	St. Mary of the Assumption School
69	Bonipak / Bonita
70	Tommie Kunst Junior HIgh School Marching Band
71	rock chip armor automotive survival products
72	Smitty's Towing
73	Events by Krissy
74	City of Santa Maria Utilities Department
75	Pioneer Valley Panther Cheer
76	WKS Krispy Kreme
77	Pioneer Valley High School Ballet Folklorico
78	United Way of Northern Santa Barbara County
79	Santa Maria Terrace
80	Santa Barbara County Animal Services
81	Mid State Fence
82	American General Media - Santa Maria
83	Santa Maria Public LibraryBookmobile
84	Momentum WORK, Inc.
85	Community Bank of Santa Maria
86	Righetti High School Marimba Band & Ballet Folklórico
87	Lidos
88	Julio's Auto Insurance
89	Larry's plumbing
90	OUSD Junior High Marching Band
91	Stowasser Buick GMC
92	Knuckles Up Adventures
93	Girl Scouts of California Central Coast
94	Fesler Junior High School Cheerleading
95	Banda La Reina Azteca
96	CASA of Santa Barbara County
97	Lemos Feed & Pet Supply
98	Landmark Barbers

## Santa Maria Parade of Lights 2023 Parade Order

99	JVP Real Estate
100	Santa Maria Southside Little League
101	3100 Beer Tap LLC
102	High Rollers Off Road
103	Santa Claus